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CE DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 
 
PLACE AND DATE:     THE NETHERLANDS, MIJDRECHT, 10 SEPTEMBER 2025 
 
SELLER:      MAXIMA KITCHEN EQUIPMENT 

SPANGENBERG INTERNATIONAL B.V. 
NIJVERHEIDSWEG 23A 
3641 RP MIJDRECHT 
THE NETHERLANDS  

WE, 
 
DECLARE UNDER OUR SOLE RESPONSIBILITY, THAT THE FOLLOWING EQUIPMENT TO WHICH THIS 
CERTIFICATE RELATES, MEETS THE PRINCIPAL PROTECTION REQUIREMENTS AND IS IN CONFORMITY WITH 
THE RELEVANT SECTIONS OF THE APPLICABLE CE STANDARDS, MATERIAL GUIDELINES, MACHINE 
DIRECTIVES AND OTHER NORMATIVE DOCUMENTS. IF CHANGES ARE MADE TO THE PRODUCT THAT IS 
COVERED BY THIS CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY, THE CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY IS NO LONGER VALID. 
 
VALIDITY: TILL 10 SEPTEMBER 2026 

RANGE: KITCHEN EQUIPMENT 

BRAND: MAXIMA 

MODELS: SEE ANNEX 1-A 

STANDARDS: EN ISO 12100:2010 + EN IEC 60204-1:2018 + EN IEC 63000:2018 
EN IEC 60335-1 + EN IEC 60335-2 

DIRECTIVES: MD 2006/42/EC + LVD 2014/35/EU + EMC 2014/30/EU + GAS 2016/426/EU 

MATERIALS: WEEE 2012/19/EU + ROHS 2011/65/EU + 2015/863/EU + REACH 1907/2006/EC 

FOOD CONTACT: 1935/2004/EC + 282/2008/EC + 10/2011/EU 
 
WE PROVIDE WARRANTY ON SPARE PARTS FOR THE PERIOD OF 1 YEAR AFTER DATE OF INVOICE. WEAR, 
TEAR AND MISUSE ARE EXCLUDED FROM WARRANTY. WE CONFIRM, THAT THE TECHNOLOGY OR 
SOFTWARE USED IN THE EQUIPMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE RELATES, IS NOT OLDER THAN 3 YEARS. 
ALL EQUIPMENT IS INTENDED FOR INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL USE. ALL FOOD CONTACT MATERIALS 
ARE FOOD-GRADE AND COMPLY TO EUROPEAN REGULATIONS.  
 
DATE: 10 SEPTEMBER 2025 

STAMP: 
 

 

DEPARTMENT: MANAGEMENT 

NAME:  O.J. VAN OOSTVEEN 

SIGNATURE:  
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ANNEX 1-A 
CE DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 

 
 

08410000 STICK BLENDER 280W-160MM 

08410100 STICK BLENDER 450W-210MM 

08410105 STICK BLENDER 450W-260MM 

08410110 STICK BLENDER 650W-310MM 

08410115 STICK BLENDER 650W-410MM 

08410120 STICK BLENDER 850W-460MM 

08410125 STICK BLENDER 850W-510MM 

08400300 ICE CRUSHER 

08500200 COMBISTEAMER WITH FOLDING DOOR – 4 X 2/3 GN - ANALOG 

08500201 COMBISTEAMER WITH FOLDING DOOR – 4 X 2/3 GN - DIGITAL 

08500202 COMBISTEAMER WITH FOLDING DOOR – 4 X 1/1 GN – ANALOG 

08500203 COMBISTEAMER WITH FOLDING DOOR – 4 X 1/1 GN – DIGITAL 

08500204 COMBISTEAMER WITH FOLDING DOOR - 5 X 1/1 GN - DIGITAL 

08500205 COMBISTEAMER - 4 X 1/1 GN - ANALOG 

08500206 COMBISTEAMER – 6 X 1/1 GN – ANALOG 

08500207 COMBISTEAMER – 10 X 1/1 GN – ANALOG 

08500208 COMBISTEAMER – 4 X 1/1 GN – DIGITAL 

08500209 COMBISTEAMER – 6 X 1/1 GN – DIGITAL 

08500210 COMBISTEAMER – 10 X 1/1 GN – DIGITAL 

08560100 DIGITAL COMPACT COMBISTEAMER 6X 1/1GN 

08560104 DIGITAL COMPACT COMBISTEAMER 6X 1/1GN (BLACK) 

08560106 DIGITAL COMPACT COMBISTEAMER 6X 1/1GN (LHD) (BLACK) 

08560150 DIGITAL COMPACT COMBISTEAMER 10X 1/1GN 

08560152 DIGITAL COMPACT COMBISTEAMER 10X 1/1GN (BLACK) 

08560154 DIGITAL COMPACT COMBISTEAMER 10X 1/1GN (LHD)  (BLACK) 

08560155 DIGITAL COMPACT COMBISTEAMER 10X 1/1GN (LHD) 

08560200 DELUXE COMBISTEAMER 5X 2/3 GN 

08560210 COMBI STEAM OVEN – 5X 2/3 GN 
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08560250 DIGITAL DELUXE COMBISTEAMER 5X 2/3 GN 

08560260 COMBI STEAM OVEN – 5X 2/3 GN – TOUCH DISPLAY 

08560350 DIGITAL DELUXE COMBISTEAMER 3X 1/1GN 

08560450 DIGITAL DELUXE COMBISTEAMER 4X 1/1 GN 

08560550 DIGITAL DELUXE COMBISTEAMER 7X 1/1 GN 

08560551 DELUXE COMBISTEAMER 7X 1/1 GN 

08560552 DIGITAL DELUXE COMBISTEAMER 7X 1/1 GN (BLACK) 

08560553 DELUXE COMBISTEAMER 7X 1/1 GN (BLACK) 

08560600 DELUXE COMBISTEAMER 11X 1/1 GN 

08560601 DELUXE COMBISTEAMER 11X 1/1 GN (BLACK) 

08560651 DIGITAL DELUXE COMBISTEAMER 11X 1/1GN (BLACK) 

08560666 DIGITAL DELUXE COMBISTEAMER GAS 6X 60X40CM (BLACK) 

08560681 TOUCH DELUXE COMBISTEAMER GAS 11X 1/1GN (BLACK) 

08561001 DELUXE BAKERY STEAM OVEN 10X 60X40 (BLACK) 

08561026 DELUXE BAKERY CONVECTION OVEN 6X 60X40 (BLACK) 

08561050 DIGITAL BAKERY STEAM OVEN 10X 60X40 

08561051 DIGITAL BAKERY STEAM OVEN 10X 60X40 (BLACK) 

08561056 DIGITAL DELUXE BAKERY STEAM OVEN GAS 10X 60X40 (BLACK) 

08561106 DELUXE PROOFER 10 - 60*40 WHEELS (BLACK) 

08563501 DIGITAL DELUXE BAKERY STEAM OVEN 6X 60X40 (BLACK) 

08563510 DELUXE BAKERY STEAM OVEN 6X 60X40 

08563511 DELUXE BAKERY STEAM OVEN 6X 60X40 (BLACK) 

08800100 MAXIBLEND-HP BLENDER 

08803000 EXTREME POWER BLENDER XL 

08803200 COOKING BLENDER 1.2L 

08804000 ESPRESSO MACHINE ELEGANCE - 1 GROUP 

08804050 ESPRESSO MACHINE ELEGANCE - 2 GROUPS 

08804100 ESPRESSO MACHINE ELEGANCE - 2 GROUPS GRANDE 

08804150 ESPRESSO MACHINE ELEGANCE - 3 GROUPS GRANDE 

08804500 COFFEE GRINDER 500 GR 

08804501 COFFEE GRINDER 500 GR /W DOSER 

08804525 COFFEE GRINDER 2000 GR /W DOSER 

08804550 COFFEE GRINDER 2000 GR /W DOSER & SENSOR 

08804560 COFFEE GRINDER 2000 GR DIGITAL ON DEMAND 

08804580 COFFEE GRINDER 1000 GR /W DOSER & SENSOR 45DB 

08804590 COFFEE GRINDER 1000 GR DIGITAL ON DEMAND 45DB 
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08900000 DOUBLE DOUGH ROLLER 32 (30CM) 

08900005 DOUBLE DOUGH ROLLER 42 (40CM) 

08900015 DOUBLE DOUGH ROLLER 42 (40CM) - T&G 

08900020 SINGLE DOUGH ROLLER 32 (30CM) 

08900021 SINGLE DOUGH ROLLER 32 (30CM) - FONDANT 

08900025 SINGLE DOUGH ROLLER 50 (45CM) 

08900028 SINGLE DOUGH ROLLER 50 (45CM) - FONDANT 

09200775 DISHWASHER VN3000 ULTRA 400V 

09200800 DISHWASHER VN400 ULTRA 230V 

09200805 DISHWASHER VN400 230V 

09200990 GLASSWASHER VNG350 230V 

09200995 GLASSWASHER VNG350 ULTRA 230V 

09201000 DISHWASHER VN500 230V 

09201002 DISHWASHER VN500 400V 

09201005 DISHWASHER VN500 ULTRA 230V 

09201010 DISHWASHER VN500 ULTRA 400V 

09201020 DISHWASHER VN2000 3P ULTRA 400V 

09201029 VN2000 OUTLET TABLE (L) 70X75 + SHELF 

09201030 VN2000 OUTLET TABLE (R) 120X75 + SHELF 

09201031 VN2000 INLET TABLE (R) 120X75 / 1 SINK + SHELF 

09201032 VN2000 OUTLET TABLE (R) 70X75 + SHELF 

09201033 VN2000 INLET TABLE (L) 120X75 / 1 SINK 

09201034 VN2000 INLET TABLE (L) 120X75 / 1 SINK + SHELF 

09201035 VN2000 INLET TABLE (L) 160X75 / 1 SINK + SHELF 

09201036 VN2000 OUTLET TABLE (L) 90X75 + SHELF 

09201037 VN2000 OUTLET TABLE (L) 120X75 + SHELF 

09201038 VN2000 OUTLET TABLE (R) 90X75 + SHELF 

09201039 VN2000 INLET TABLE (L) 140X75 / 1 SINK + SHELF 

09201040 VN2000 INLET TABLE (R) 140X75 / 1 SINK + SHELF 

09201041 VN2000 INLET TABLE (R) 160X75 / 1 SINK + SHELF 

09201042 VN2000 INLET TABLE (R) 190X75 / 1 SINK + SHELF 

09201043 VN2000 INLET TABLE (R) 90X75 / 1 SINK 

09201055 VN2000 PLATE SCRAPING TABLE 140X60 

09240000 ID350 GLASSWASHER 230V 

09240010 ID350 ULTRA GLASSWASHER 230V 

09240020 ID400 DISHWASHER 230V 
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09240030 ID400 ULTRA DISHWASHER 230V 

09240040 ID500 DISHWASHER 230V 

09240050 ID500 ULTRA DISHWASHER 230V 

09240060 ID500 DISHWASHER 400V 

09240070 ID500 ULTRA DISHWASHER 400V 

09240080 ID2000 ULTRA DISHWASHER 400V 

09240090 POT WASHER 50X60X38 400V 

09240100 POT WASHER 56X63X60 400V 

09240110 POT WASHER 70X70X80 400V 

09240120 RACK CONVEYOR DISHWASHER 400V - RIGHT EXIT 

09240125 RACK CONVEYOR DISHWASHER 400V - LEFT EXIT 

09240130 DISHWASHER 50X60 400V 

09240140 HOODTYPE DISHWASHER 50X60 400V 

09300001 ELECTRIC CHAFING DISH 

09300004 BAIN MARIE /W TAP 

09300009 BAIN MARIE /W TAP 1X1/1 GN 

09300010 BAIN MARIE /W TAP 2X1/2 GN 

09300011 BAIN MARIE /W TAP 3X1/3 GN 

09300027 CITRUS JUICER SILVER 32LH 

09300028 ELECTRIC CITRUS JUICER XL 

09300029 ELECTRIC CITRUS JUICER XL AUTO 

09300030 AUTOMATIC JUICER MAJ25 

09300031 SELF-SERVE JUICER MAJ25 

09300032 SELF-SERVE JUICER MAJ45 

09300036 SELF-SERVE JUICER MAJ60 

09300045 TOASTER MT-4 

09300050 TOASTER MT-6 

09300055 CONVEYOR TOASTER MTT150 

09300056 CONVEYOR TOASTER MTT300 

09300057 CONVEYOR TOASTER MTT450 

09300058 DELUXE SALAMANDER GRILL 3.6KW 

09300059 DELUXE SALAMANDER GRILL 2.2KW 

09300061 DELUXE SALAMANDER GRILL WITH LIFT 2.8KW 

09300062 DELUXE SALAMANDER GRILL WITH LIFT 3.6KW 

09300063 DELUXE SALAMANDER GRILL WITH LIFT 5.6KW 

09300065 ELECTRIC GRIDDLE/GRILL 550 SMOOTH 
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09300070 ELECTRIC GRIDDLE/GRILL 550 GROOVED 

09300072 ELECTRIC GRIDDLE/GRILL 550 1/2 GROOVED 

09300075 ELECTRIC GRIDDLE/GRILL 730 SMOOTH 

09300080 ELECTRIC GRIDDLE/GRILL 730 1/2 GROOVED 

09300083 CUTTER DELUXE 6L 

09300084 CUTTER DELUXE 9L 

09300121 ICE MAKER M-ICE 15B 

09300122 ICE MAKER M-ICE 24 

09300123 ICE MAKER M-ICE 24W 

09300126 ICE MAKER M-ICE 28 

09300127 ICE MAKER M-ICE 45W 

09300128 ICE MAKER M-ICE 100 

09300129 ICE MAKER M-ICE 45 

09300131 ICE MAKER M-ICE 60 

09300132 ICE MAKER M-ICE 80 

09300136 CRUSHED ICE MAKER 30 FLAKE 

09300137 CRUSHED ICE MAKER 50 FLAKE 

09300138 CRUSHED ICE MAKER 85 FLAKE 

09300139 CRUSHED ICE MAKER 130 FLAKE 

09300140 CRUSHED ICE MAKER 250 FLAKE W 

09300141 CRUSHED ICE MAKER 400 FLAKE 

09300145 JUICE EXTRACTOR MJ-5000 

09300146 CRUSHED ICE MAKER 30 FLAKE W 

09300147 CRUSHED ICE MAKER 50 FLAKE W 

09300148 CRUSHED ICE MAKER 85 FLAKE W 

09300151 PLANETARY MIXER MPM 7 PINK 

09300152 PLANETARY MIXER MPM 7 BLUE 

09300153 PLANETARY MIXER MPM 7 GREEN 

09300154 PLANETARY MIXER MPM 7 WHITE 

09300160 PLANETARY MIXER MPM 10 

09300165 PLANETARY MIXER MPM 20 

09300170 PLANETARY MIXER MPM 30 

09300175 PLANETARY MIXER MPM 40 

09300180 PLANETARY MIXER MPM 60 

09300202 PREMIUM KNIFE SHARPENER 360 

09300216 VACUUM PACKING MACHINE 200 
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09300220 VACUUM PACKING MACHINE 300 

09300225 VACUUM PACKING MACHINE 400 

09300227 VACUUM PACKING MACHINE 450 

09300228 VACUUM PACKING MACHINE 600 - DUAL CHAMBER 

09300229 VACUUM PACKING MACHINE 700 

09300230 VACUUM PACKING MACHINE 500 

09300235 VEGETABLE CUTTER VC450 

09300410 ELECTRIC FRYER WITH HANDLE 1X4L 

09300411 ELECTRIC FRYER WITH HANDLE 2X4L 

09300415 FRYER 1 X 8L /W TAP 

09300416 FRYER 2 X 8L /W TAP 

09300417 MCO OVEN WITH GRILL 230V 

09300418 MCO OVEN /W STEAM + GRILL 230V 

09300419 MCO 60X40 STEAM 400V 

09300420 MCO OVEN 230V 

09300430 CONTACT GRILL SINGLE - GROOVED 

09300435 CONTACT GRILL DOUBLE - GROOVED 

09300436 CONTACT GRILL PANINI - GROOVED 

09300437 CONTACT GRILL DOUBLE - SMOOTH 

09300440 MANUAL MEAT MIXER 10L 

09300441 MANUAL MEAT MIXER 20L 

09300442 MANUAL MEAT MIXER 30L 

09300445 ELECTRIC MEAT MINCER 12 

09300450 ELECTRIC MEAT MINCER 22 

09300455 ELECTRIC MEAT MINCER 32 

09300457 AUTOMATIC SAUSAGE FILLER 15L 

09300458 AUTOMATIC SAUSAGE FILLER 20L 

09300459 AUTOMATIC SAUSAGE FILLER 25L 

09300460 MANUAL SAUSAGE FILLER 3L 

09300461 MANUAL SAUSAGE FILLER 5L 

09300462 MANUAL SAUSAGE FILLER 7L 

09300463 MANUAL SAUSAGE FILLER 10L 

09300464 MANUAL SAUSAGE FILLER 12L 

09300465 MANUAL SAUSAGE FILLER 15L 

09300467 MANUAL SAUSAGE FILLER 3L - HORIZONTAL 

09300468 MANUAL SAUSAGE FILLER 5L - HORIZONTAL 
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09300469 MANUAL SAUSAGE FILLER 7L - HORIZONTAL 

09300470 POTATO PEELER 8KG 

09300475 POTATO PEELER 15KG 

09300480 POTATO PEELER 30KG 

09300485 POTATO PEELER DELUXE 15KG 

09300486 POTATO PEELER DELUXE 20KG 

09300490 MEAT SLICER 220 MM 

09300495 MEAT SLICER 250 MM 

09300500 MEAT SLICER 300 MM 

09300510 TOMATO SLICER 4MM 

09300512 SLUSH MACHINE DELUXE 1X12L 

09300513 SLUSH MACHINE DELUXE 2X12L 

09300514 SLUSH MACHINE DELUXE 3X12L 

09300520 SLUSH MACHINE 2X15L 

09300525 SLUSH MACHINE 3X15L 

09300530 REFRIGERATED DRINK DISPENSER 1X18L 

09300535 REFRIGERATED DRINK DISPENSER 2X18L 

09300540 REFRIGERATED DRINK DISPENSER 3X18L 

09300541 DRINK DISPENSER 1X8L 

09300542 DRINK DISPENSER 2X8L 

09300543 DRINK DISPENSER 3X8L 

09300544 CLEANING TROLLEY 

09300545 DINING CART 2 LEVELS 

09300546 DINING CART 3 LEVELS 

09300547 TRAY TROLLEY 16 X 1/1GN 

09300548 TRAY TROLLEY 16 X 60X40 

09300549 TRAY TROLLEY DOUBLE 2X16 X 60X40 

09300559 CREPES PLATE 1 

09300560 CREPES PLATE 2 

09300575 SOUP KETTLE 10 

09300580 HOT DOG COOKER 1 

09300585 HOT DOG COOKER 2 

09300590 HAMBURGER PRESS 100 

09300591 HAMBURGER PRESS 130 

09300595 HOT WATER BOILER 10L 

09300596 HOT WATER BOILER 20L 
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09300598 COFFEE PERCOLATOR 10L 

09300599 COFFEE PERCOLATOR 15L 

09300780 MACHINE TABLE 600X600X600MM 

09300785 MACHINE TABLE 600X800X600MM 

09300950 WT SQ 60X60 

09300953 WT SQ 60X80 

09300956 WT SQ 60X100 

09300959 WT SQ 60X120 

09300962 WT SQ 60X140 

09300965 WT SQ 60X160 

09300968 WT SQ 60X180 

09300971 WT SQ 60X200 

09300974 WTB SQ 60X60 

09300977 WTB SQ 60X80 

09300980 WTB SQ 60X100 

09300983 WTB SQ 60X120 

09300986 WTB SQ 60X140 

09300989 WTB SQ 60X160 

09300992 WTB SQ 60X180 

09300995 WTB SQ 60X200 

09307000 VEGETABLE CUTTER VC750 

09351100 AUTOMATIC WATER SOFTENER 5L 

09351105 AUTOMATIC WATER SOFTENER 8L 

09359980 AUTOMATIC JUICER MAJ25E 

09360000 DELUXE AUTOMATIC JUICER MAJ26X 

09360020 DELUXE SELF SERVICE JUICER MAJ50X 

09360040 DELUXE SELF SERVICE JUICER MAJ80X 

09360750 PLANETARY MIXER MPM 7 BLACK 

09360755 PLANETARY MIXER MPM 7 SILVER 

09360760 PLANETARY MIXER MPM 7 RED 

09360765 PLANETARY MIXER MPM 7 GOLD 
  09361008 SPIRAL MIXER MSM 8 

09361001 SPIRAL MIXER MSM 8 GREEN 

09361002 SPIRAL MIXER MSM 8 SILVER 

09361003 SPIRAL MIXER MSM 8 BLUE 

09361010 SPIRAL MIXER MSM 10 
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09361020 SPIRAL MIXER MSM 20 - 2 SPEEDS 

09361030 SPIRAL MIXER MSM 30 - 2 SPEEDS 

09361050 SPIRAL MIXER MSM 50 - 2 SPEEDS 

09361060 SPIRAL MIXER MSM 60 - 2 SPEEDS 

09361080 SPIRAL MIXER MSM 75 - 2 SPEEDS 

09361100 SPIRAL MIXER MSM 100 - 2 SPEEDS 

09361130 SPIRAL MIXER MSM 130 - 2 SPEEDS 

09361150 SPIRAL MIXER MSM 200 - 2 SPEEDS 

09361905 SPIRAL MIXER MSM 20 RB – 2 SPEEDS 

09361906 SPIRAL MIXER MSM 30 RB – 2 SPEEDS 

09361908 SPIRAL MIXER MSM 50 RB – 2 SPEEDS 

09362000 PLATE WARMER 40 

09362005 PLATE WARMER 2X40 

09362010 PLATE WARMER CABINET 30 

09362015 PLATE WARMER CABINET 60 

09362020 PLATE WARMER CABINET 120 

09362030 CUP WARMER 72 

09362040 HEATING LAMP SINGLE 

09362041 HEATING LAMP DOUBLE 

09362042 HEATING LAMP TRIPLE 

09362101 DRINK MIXER SINGLE 

09362102 DRINK MIXER DOUBLE 

09362150 COMPACT PIZZA OVEN 1X40 

09362155 COMPACT PIZZA OVEN 2X40 

09362200 ELECTRIC BONE SAW 1650 MM 

09362205 ELECTRIC BONE SAW 2040 MM 

09362220 SAUSAGE CLIPPING MACHINE 

09362250 MCO 60X40 STEAM 230V 

09364000 WT SQ 70X60 

09364003 WT SQ 70X80 

09364006 WT SQ 70X100 

09364009 WT SQ 70X120 

09364012 WT SQ 70X140 

09364015 WT SQ 70X160 

09364018 WT SQ 70X180 

09364021 WT SQ 70X200 
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09364024 WTB SQ 70X60 

09364027 WTB SQ 70X80 

09364030 WTB SQ 70X100 

09364033 WTB SQ 70X120 

09364036 WTB SQ 70X140 

09364039 WTB SQ 70X160 

09364042 WTB SQ 70X180 

09364045 WTB SQ 70X200 

09364950 ELECTRIC FRYER 1X6L - ECO 

09364951 ELECTRIC FRYER 2X6L - ECO 

09365010 ELECTRIC FRYER WITH TAP 1X16L 

09365011 ELECTRIC FRYER WITH TAP 2X16L 

09365020 ELECTRIC FRYER WITH TAP 1X20L 

09365021 ELECTRIC FRYER WITH TAP 1X30L 

09365100 WAFFLE MAKER HEART SINGLE 

09365101 WAFFLE MAKER HEART DOUBLE 

09365105 WAFFLE MAKER CLASSIC - SINGLE 

09365106 WAFFLE MAKER CLASSIC - DOUBLE 

09365107 WAFFLE MAKER BRUSSELS 5X3 

09365120 BUBBLE WAFFLE MAKER 

09365125 LOLLIPOP WAFFLE MAKER 

09365135 CONE MAKER SINGLE 

09365136 CONE MAKER DOUBLE 

09365140 WAFFLE MAKER CORN & HOT DOG 

09365141 WAFFLE MAKER HOT DOG 

09365150 ELECTRIC DONUT MAKER 5 

09365151 ELECTRIC DONUT MAKER 6 

09365152 ELECTRIC DONUT MAKER 12 

09365155 ELECTRIC FRYER WITH CABINET & TAP 1X16L 

09365156 ELECTRIC FRYER WITH CABINET & TAP 2X16L 

09365159 ELECTRIC GRIDDLE/GRILL 360 SMOOTH 

09365160 ELECTRIC GRIDDLE/GRILL 360 1/2 GROOVED 

09365161 ELECTRIC GRIDDLE/GRILL 360 GROOVED 

09365162 ELECTRIC GRIDDLE/GRILL 360 SMOOTH - CHROME 

09365163 ELECTRIC GRIDDLE/GRILL 550 SMOOTH - CHROME 

09365164 ELECTRIC GRIDDLE/GRILL 730 SMOOTH - CHROME 
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09365210 ELECTRIC FRYER 1X15L - ECO 

09365211 ELECTRIC FRYER 1X4L 

09365212 ELECTRIC FRYER 2X4L 

09365213 ELECTRIC FRYER 1X6L 

09365214 ELECTRIC FRYER 2X6L 

09365215 ELECTRIC FRYER 1X8L 

09365225 ELECTRIC FRYER 2X8L 

09365226 ELECTRIC FRYER 1X11L 

09365227 ELECTRIC FRYER 2X11L 

09365228 ELECTRIC FRYER WITH TAP 1X10L 

09365229 ELECTRIC FRYER WITH TAP 2X10L 

09365230 ELECTRIC FRYER WITH TAP 1X13L 

09365231 ELECTRIC FRYER WITH TAP 2X13L 

09365232 ELECTRIC FRYER WITH CABINET & TAP 1X30L 

09365233 ELECTRIC FRYER WITH CABINET & TAP 1X35L 

09365234 ELECTRIC FRYER WITH CABINET & TAP 1X45L 

09366000 JUICE EXTRACTOR MJ2000 

09366100 JUICER MACHINE – 7200 RPM 

09367000 MICROWAVE SS 25L 900W MANUAL 

09367010 MICROWAVE SS 25L 1000W DIGITAL 

09367020 MICROWAVE SS 30L 1800W DIGITAL DP 

09368000 MANUAL MEAT MIXER 30L - DOUBLE AXLE 

09368001 MANUAL MEAT MIXER 40L - DOUBLE AXLE 

09368002 MANUAL MEAT MIXER 50L - DOUBLE AXLE 

09368003 MANUAL MEAT MIXER 60L - DOUBLE AXLE 

09368010 MANUAL MEAT MIXER 10L - TILTING BOWL 

09368011 MANUAL MEAT MIXER 20L - TILTING BOWL 

09368012 MANUAL MEAT MIXER 30L - TILTING BOWL 

09368013 MANUAL MEAT MIXER 40L - TILTING BOWL 

09368014 MANUAL MEAT MIXER 50L - TILTING BOWL 

09368015 MANUAL MEAT MIXER 60L - TILTING BOWL 

09368050 MANUAL SAUSAGE FILLER 3L - CHURROS 

09368051 MANUAL SAUSAGE FILLER 5L - CHURROS 

09368052 MANUAL SAUSAGE FILLER 7L - CHURROS 

09368053 MANUAL SAUSAGE FILLER 10L - CHURROS 

09368054 MANUAL SAUSAGE FILLER 12L - CHURROS 
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09368055 MANUAL SAUSAGE FILLER 15L - CHURROS 

09368450 AUTOMATIC SAUSAGE FILLER 10L 

09368460 AUTOMATIC SAUSAGE FILLER 15L 

09368100 MANUAL MEAT TENDERIZER 27 - 125MM 

09368105 MANUAL MEAT TENDERIZER 37 - 175MM 

09369000 MANUAL TRAY SEALER 250X180 

09369001 MANUAL TRAY SEALER 270X220 

09369002 MANUAL TRAY SEALER 325X265 

09370000 DELUXE PIZZA OVEN 400V - 4 X 25 CM 

09370010 DELUXE PIZZA OVEN 400V - 4 + 4 X 25 CM 

09370020 DELUXE PIZZA OVEN 400V - 4 X 30 CM 

09370030 DELUXE PIZZA OVEN 400V - 4 + 4 X 30 CM 

09370040 DELUXE PIZZA OVEN 400V - 6 X 30 CM 

09370050 DELUXE PIZZA OVEN 400V - 6 + 6 X 30 CM 

09370060 DELUXE PIZZA OVEN 4 X 25 CM TABLE 

09370070 DELUXE PIZZA OVEN 4 + 4 X 25 CM TABLE 

09370080 DELUXE PIZZA OVEN 4 X 30 CM TABLE 

09370090 DELUXE PIZZA OVEN 4 + 4 X 30 CM TABLE 

09370100 DELUXE PIZZA OVEN 6 X 30 CM TABLE 

09370110 DELUXE PIZZA OVEN 6 + 6 X 30 CM TABLE 

09370175 DONER KEBAB SLICER 

09370200 PREMIUM DONER GRILL 1 BURNER - BM - GAS 

09370205 PREMIUM DONER GRILL 2 BURNERS - BM - GAS 

09370210 PREMIUM DONER GRILL 3 BURNERS - BM - GAS 

09370215 PREMIUM DONER GRILL 4 BURNERS - BM - GAS 

09370220 PREMIUM DONER GRILL 5 BURNERS - BM - GAS 

09370225 PREMIUM DONER GRILL 3 BURNERS - TM - GAS 

09370230 PREMIUM DONER GRILL 4 BURNERS - TM - GAS 

09370235 PREMIUM DONER GRILL 5 BURNERS - TM - GAS 

09370240 PREMIUM DONER GRILL 2 BURNERS - BM - ELECTRIC 

09370245 PREMIUM DONER GRILL 3 BURNERS - BM - ELECTRIC 

09370250 PREMIUM DONER GRILL 4 BURNERS - BM - ELECTRIC 

09370255 PREMIUM DONER GRILL 5 BURNERS - BM - ELECTRIC 

09370260 PREMIUM DONER GRILL 2 BURNERS - TM - ELECTRIC 

09370265 PREMIUM DONER GRILL 3 BURNERS - TM - ELECTRIC 

09370270 PREMIUM DONER GRILL 4 BURNERS - TM - ELECTRIC 



14/28 v1.53 
 

09370275 PREMIUM DONER GRILL 5 BURNERS - TM - ELECTRIC 

09371000 SINGLE ECO INDUCTION PLATE 2000W 

09371010 INDUCTION PLATE 5000W 

09371011 INDUCTION STOVE - 4 BURNERS 

09371012 INDUCTION STOVE - 2 BURNER 

09371030 INDUCTION PLATE (40CM) 3500W 

09371040 INDUCTION PLATE 3500W 

09371050 INDUCTION WOK 3500W 

09371070 INDUCTION PLATE 2700W 

09371080 INDUCTION WARM PLATE 61,5X36 

09371090 INDUCTION 8L FRYER TOUCH 3,5KW 

09371095 INDUCTION 2X8L FRYER TOUCH 3500W 

09373000 ELECTRIC BREAD SLICER 10MM 

09373001 ELECTRIC BREAD SLICER 11MM 

09373002 ELECTRIC BREAD SLICER 12MM 

09373003 ELECTRIC BREAD SLICER 13MM 

09374000 AUTOMATIC DONUT MAKER 

09374010 ELECTRIC MINI DONUT MAKER 6 

09374011 ELECTRIC MINI DONUT MAKER 12 

09374012 ELECTRIC MINI DONUT MAKER 15 

09374020 ELECTRIC HOT POT 1 

09374021 ELECTRIC HOT POT 4 

09374022 ELECTRIC HOT POT 2 

09374030 ELECTRIC CHIMNEY CAKE OVEN (CONTAINS 2 PARTS) 

09374032 ELECTRIC CHIMNEY CAKE GRILL 

09374043 CHIMNEY CAKE STAND - HORIZONTAL 

09374044 CHIMNEY CAKE STAND - VERTICAL 

09374050 ELECTRIC CHOCOLATE MELTING MACHINE 2 

09374051 ELECTRIC CHOCOLATE MELTING MACHINE 3 

09374052 ELECTRIC CHOCOLATE MELTING MACHINE 4 

09374053 ELECTRIC CHOCOLATE MELTING MACHINE 6 

09374055 ELECTRIC CHOCOLATE TEMPERING MACHINE 

09374060 MANUAL CHURROS FILLING MACHINE 

09374061 ELECTRIC CHURROS MACHINE COMPLETE 

09374070 ELECTRIC CREPE PLATE 1 

09374071 ELECTRIC CREPE PLATE 2 
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09374100 ELECTRIC WARM SAUCE DISPENSER 1 

09374101 ELECTRIC WARM SAUCE DISPENSER 2 

09374102 ELECTRIC WARM SAUCE DISPENSER 3 

09374110 ELECTRIC SAUCE WARMER 1 

09374111 ELECTRIC SAUCE WARMER 2 

09374112 ELECTRIC SAUCE WARMER 3 

09374119 SAUCE WARMER BOTTLE (ALL MODELS) 

09374120 ELECTRIC PANCAKE MAKER 1 

09374121 ELECTRIC PANCAKE MAKER 4 

09374122 ELECTRIC PANCAKE MAKER 9 

09374125 ELECTRIC PANCAKE PLATE 9 

09374130 ELECTRIC MINI PANCAKE PLATE 25 

09374131 ELECTRIC MINI PANCAKE PLATE 50 

09374132 ELECTRIC MINI PANCAKE PLATE 100 

09374140 ELECTRIC PASTA / NOODLE COOKER 2 

09374141 ELECTRIC PASTA / NOODLE COOKER 4 

09374150 ELECTRIC CONVEYOR PIZZA OVEN 

09374160 STAINLESS STEEL BATTER DISPENSER / HOPPER BASIC 

09374161 STAINLESS STEEL BATTER DISPENSER / HOPPER DELUXE 

09374170 ELECTRIC TOSTI / TOASTI MAKER 4 

09374180 DIGITAL TURNABLE WAFFLE MAKER - BELGIAN 2 

09374181 DIGITAL TURNABLE WAFFLE MAKER - BELGIAN 4 

09374182 DIGITAL TURNABLE WAFFLE MAKER - TAIYAKI/TOKYAKU 5 

09374190 ELECTRIC TURNABLE WAFFLE MAKER - SMILEY HEARTSHAPE 

09374191 ELECTRIC TURNABLE WAFFLE MAKER - LOLLY STICK BALL 6 

09374192 ELECTRIC TURNABLE WAFFLE MAKER - SMILEY 

09374193 ELECTRIC TURNABLE WAFFLE MAKER - STICK 13 

09374200 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - BELGIAN 2 

09374201 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - BELGIAN 3 

09374202 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - BELGIAN 4 

09374203 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - BELGIAN 10 

09374204 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - BELGIAN CIRCLE 4 

09374205 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - PENIS 4 

09374206 ELECTRIC TURNABLE WAFFLE MAKER - VAGINA 3 

09374210 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - BUBBLE 

09374215 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - BUTTERFLY 4 
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09374220 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - CHURROS 5 

09374221 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - CHURROS 7 

09374222 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - CHURROS 10 

09374225 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - GELATO PANINI 1 

09374226 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - GELATO PANINI 2 

09374230 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - HEART 4 

09374235 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - HONEYCOMB 

09374240 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - HOT DOG & CORN DOG 

09374241 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - HOT DOG SMOOTH 

09374242 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - HOT DOG STRIPED 

09374245 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - ICE CREAM CONE 1 

09374246 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - ICE CREAM CONE 2 

09374250 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - LOLLY STICK BELGIAN 6 

09374251 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - LOLLY STICK TRIANGLE 4 

09374255 ELECTRIC WAFFLE MAKER - STROOPWAFEL 

09374300 ELECTRIC MODULAR TARTLET MACHINE 

09376000 DISINFECTION DISPENSER AUTOMATIC 

09376005 DISINFECTION STAND COMPLETE BLACK 

09376010 DISINFECTION STAND COMPLETE SILVER 

09376050 DELUXE DISINFECTION STAND BASIC 

09376060 DELUXE DISINFECTION STAND PRO 

09377000 TABLE TOP DOUGH SHEETER 380 

09377005 TABLE TOP DOUGH SHEETER 520 

09377010 FLOOR MODEL DOUGH SHEETER 380 

09377015 FLOOR MODEL DOUGH SHEETER 520 

09378000 PREMIUM KAMADO BBQ 13 INCH (33CM) 

09378005 PREMIUM KAMADO BBQ 16 INCH (41CM) 

09378010 PREMIUM KAMADO BBQ 18 INCH (46CM) 

09378015 PREMIUM KAMADO BBQ 22 INCH (56CM) 

09378025 PREMIUM KAMADO BBQ 26 INCH (66CM) 

09378030 CERAMIC PIZZA OVEN 21 INCH (53CM) 

09379000 KITCHEN MASTER ULTIMATE 

09380000 GLASS POLISHER MACHINE - 8 PIECES 

09380001 GLASS POLISHER MACHINE - 5 PIECES 

09380002 CUTLERY POLISHER MACHINE - 3000 PIECES 

09380003 CUTLERY POLISHER MACHINE - 7000 PIECES 
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09381000 CAKE DECORATING MACHINE 

09381200 CAKE DECORATING MACHINE WHITE 

09381201 CAKE DECORATING MACHINE GREEN 

09381202 CAKE DECORATING MACHINE BLUE 

09381203 CAKE DECORATING MACHINE PINK 

09391500 600 ELECTRIC UNDERNEATH OVEN 60X60 

09391510 600 GAS COOKER 2 BURNERS 40X60 

09391520 600 GAS COOKER 4 BURNERS 60X60 

09391530 600 ELECTRIC COOKER 4 BURNERS 60X60 

09391540 600 ELECTRIC COOKER 4 BURNERS WITH OVEN 60X60 

09391550 600 ELECTRIC COOKER 2 BURNERS 40X60 

09391560 600 GAS WOK COOKER 40X60 

09391570 600 GAS CHARGRILL 60X60 

09391580 600 GAS GRILL PLATE SM 40X60 

09391590 600 GAS GRILL PLATE GR 40X60 

09391600 600 GAS GRILL PLATE SM 60X60 

09391610 600 ELECTRIC GRILL PLATE SM 40X60 

09391620 600 ELECTRIC GRILL PLATE GR 40X60 

09391630 600 ELECTRIC GRILL PLATE SM 60X60 

09391640 600 ELECTRIC FRYER 1X10L 40X60 

09391650 600 ELECTRIC FRYER 2X10L 60X60 

09391660 600 ELECTRIC PASTA COOKER 15L 40X60 

09391670 600 ELECTRIC CHIPS UNIT 40X60 

09391680 600 ELECTRIC BAIN MARIE 1/1 GN 40X60 

09391690 600 COUNTERTOP SINGLE 40X60 

09391700 600 COUNTERTOP DOUBLE 60X60 

09391950 600 CUPBOARD 40X60 

09391955 600 CUPBOARD 60X60 

09393900 SINK 120X60 / 1 BOWL (M) / 2 DRAINER (L&R) 

09393950 SINK 60X70 / 1 BOWL (M) + SHELF 

09393955 SINK 160X60 / 1 BOWL (M) / 2 DRAINER (L&R) + SHELF 

09393959 SINK 140X70 / 1 BOWL (M) / 2 DRAINER (L&R) + SHELF 

09393960 SINK 160X70 / 1 BOWL (M) / 2 DRAINER (L&R) + SHELF 

09393980 SINK 100X70 / 1 BOWL (R) / 1 DRAINER (L) + SHELF 

09394000 SINK 120X60 / 1 BOWL (M) / 2 DRAINER (L&R) + SHELF 

09394001 SINK 160X60 / 2 BOWL (M) / 2 DRAINER (L&R) + SHELF 
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09394002 SINK DW 160X60 / 2 BOWL (R) / 1 DRAINER (L) 

09394003 SINK DW 200X70 / 2 BOWL (L) / 1 DRAINER (R) 

09394005 SINK 80X70 / 1 BOWL (M) + SHELF 

09394035 SINK 140X60 / 1 BOWL (L) / 1 DRAINER (R) + SHELF 

09394050 SINK 140X60 / 1 BOWL (R) / 1 DRAINER (L) + SHELF 

09394065 SINK 140X60 / 2 BOWL (R) / 1 DRAINER (L) + SHELF 

09394085 SINK 150X70 / 2 BOWL (R) / 1 DRAINER (L) + SHELF 

09394090 SINK 190X70 / 2 BOWL (M) / 2 DRAINER (L&R) + SHELF 

09394091 SINK 210X70 / 2 BOWL (M) / 2 DRAINER (L&R) + SHELF 

09394100 SINK 160X60 / 2 BOWL (M) / 2 DRAINER (L&R) 

09394150 SINK DW 140X70 / 1 BOWL (L) / 1 DRAINER (R) 

09394175 WORKING BENCH 120X70 - 4 DRAWERS / 2 SHELVES 

09394176 WORK BENCH 90X70 - 2 SHELVES 

09394200 WALL SHELF 120X30CM 

09394201 WALL SHELF 160X30CM 

09394997 700 ELECTRIC COOKER WITH OVEN 80X70 - 4 BURNERS 

09394998 700 ELECTRIC COOKER DOUBLE 80X70 - 4 BURNERS 

09394999 700 ELECTRIC FRYER DOUBLE 80X70 - 2X12L 

09395000 700 ELECTRIC FRYER SINGLE 40X70 - 1X12L 

09395001 700 ELECTRIC COOKER SINGLE 40X70 - 2 BURNERS 

09395002 700 GAS FRYER SINGLE 40X70 - 1X12L 

09395003 700 GAS FRYER DOUBLE 80X70 - 2X12L 

09395005 700 GAS BAIN MARIE SINGLE 40X70 

09395006 700 GAS BAIN MARIE DOUBLE 80X70 

09395015 700 GAS GRILL SINGLE GROOVED 40X70 

09395016 700 GAS GRILL SINGLE SMOOTH 40X70 

09395017 700 GAS GRILL DOUBLE SMOOTH 80X70 

09395047 700 ELECTRIC GRILL SINGLE GROOVED 40X70 

09395048 700 ELECTRIC GRILL SINGLE GROOVED 40X70 - CHROME 

09395049 700 ELECTRIC GRILL DOUBLE 1/2 GR 80X70 - CHROME 

09395050 700 ELECTRIC GRILL DOUBLE SMOOTH 80X70 - CHROME 

09395051 700 ELECTRIC GRILL DOUBLE SMOOTH 80X70 

09395052 700 ELECTRIC GRILL SINGLE SMOOTH 40X70 

09395053 700 ELECTRIC GRILL DOUBLE 1/2 GR 80X70 

09395054 700 ELECTRIC GRILL DOUBLE GROOVED 80X70 

09395055 700 ELECTRIC GRILL DOUBLE GROOVED 80X70 - CHROME 
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09395990 700 GAS GRILL DOUBLE 1/2 GR 80X70 

09395998 700 GAS GRILL SINGLE SMOOTH 40X70 - CHROME 

09395999 700 GAS GRILL DOUBLE SMOOTH 80X70 - CHROME 

09396000 700 GAS GRILL DOUBLE 1/2 GR 80X70 - CHROME 

09396001 700 GAS COOKER SINGLE 40X70 - 2 BURNERS (12KW) 

09396002 700 GAS COOKER WITH GAS OVEN 80X70 - 4 BURNERS (31KW) 

09396003 700 GAS COOKER DOUBLE 80X70 - 4 BURNERS (24KW) 

09396004 700 GAS WOK SINGLE 40X70 - 1 BURNER 

09396005 700 GAS COOKER WITH ELECTRIC OVEN 80X70 - 4B (30KW) 

09396006 700 GAS WOK DOUBLE 80X70 - 2 BURNERS 

09396007 700 ELECTRIC GRILL SINGLE SMOOTH 40X70 - CHROME 

09396008 700 GAS GRILL SINGLE GROOVED 40X70 - CHROME 

09396009 700 GAS COOKER WITH GAS OVEN 80X70 - 4 BURNERS (34KW) 

09396010 700 GAS GRILL DOUBLE GROOVED 80X70 

09396011 700 GAS GRILL DOUBLE GROOVED 80X70 - CHROME 

09396012 700 GAS TILTING BRATT PAN 50L 80X70 

09396013 700 GAS COOKER WITH GAS OVEN 80X70 - 4 BURNERS (37KW) 

09396014 700 GAS COOKER WITH ELECTRIC OVEN 80X70 - 4B (33KW) 

09396015 700 GAS COOKER WITH ELECTRIC OVEN 80X70 - 4B (36KW) 

09396016 700 GAS COOKER SINGLE 40X70 - 2 BURNERS (13.5KW) 

09396017 700 GAS COOKER SINGLE 40X70 - 2 BURNERS (15KW) 

09396018 700 GAS COOKER DOUBLE 80X70 - 4 BURNERS (27KW) 

09396019 700 GAS COOKER DOUBLE 80X70 - 4 BURNERS (30KW) 

09397000 700 BASE CUPBOARD SINGLE 40X70 - WITH DOOR 

09397001 700 BASE CUPBOARD DOUBLE 80X70 - WITH DOOR 

09397002 700 BASE CUPBOARD SINGLE 40X70 - OPEN 

09397003 700 BASE CUPBOARD DOUBLE 80X70 - OPEN 

09397050 700 COUNTERTOP SINGLE 40X70 

09397055 700 COUNTERTOP DOUBLE 80X70 

09397990 700 GAS LAVASTONE GRILL SINGLE 40X70 

09398000 700 GAS LAVASTONE GRILL DOUBLE 80X70 

09398005 700 GAS CHARGRILL DOUBLE 80X70 

09398050 700 GAS BOILING PAN 60L 80X70 - INDIRECT 

09398060 700 GAS BOILING PAN 60L 80X70 - DIRECT 

09398100 700 ELECTRIC PASTA COOKER 40X70 

09398130 700 ELECTRIC BAIN MARIE SINGLE 40X70 
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09398135 700 ELECTRIC BAIN MARIE DOUBLE 80X70 

09398140 700 ELECTRIC BOILING PAN 60L 80X70 - INDIRECT 

09398145 700 ELECTRIC TILTING BRATT PAN 50L 80X70 

09398150 700 ELECTRIC CHIPS UNIT SINGLE 40X70 

09398200 700 INDUCTION COOKER SINGLE 40X70 - 1 PLATE 

09398201 700 INDUCTION COOKER DOUBLE 80X70 - 2 PLATE 

09398205 700 INFRARED COOKER SINGLE 40X70 - 1 PLATE 

09398206 700 INFRARED COOKER DOUBLE 80X70 - 2 PLATE 

09398300 700 GAS COOKER SOLID TOP 80X70 

09398500 900 GAS COOKER WITH GAS OVEN 80X90 (40KW) 

09398501 900 GAS COOKER WITH GAS OVEN 80X90 (48KW) 

09398502 900 GAS COOKER WITH GAS OVEN 120X90 (56KW) 

09398503 900 GAS COOKER WITH GAS OVEN 120X90 (48+13KW) 

09398504 900 GAS COOKER WITH GAS OVEN 120X90 (60+13KW) 

09398505 900 GAS COOKER WITH ELECTRIC OVEN 80X90 (32+6KW) 

09398506 900 GAS COOKER WITH ELECTRIC OVEN 80X90 (40+6KW) 

09398507 900 GAS COOKER WITH ELECTRIC OVEN 120X90 (48+6KW) 

09398508 900 GAS COOKER WITH ELECTRIC OVEN 120X90 (48+9KW) 

09398515 900 GAS COOKER 40X90 - 2 BURNERS (16KW) 

09398516 900 GAS COOKER 80X90 - 4 BURNERS (32KW) 

09398517 900 GAS COOKER 80X90 - 4 BURNERS (40KW) 

09398518 900 GAS COOKER 80X90 - 1 BURNER (14KW) 

09398519 900 GAS COOKER 120X90 - 6 BURNERS (48KW) 

09398525 900 ELECTRIC COOKER WITH ELECTRIC OVEN 80X90 (22KW) 

09398526 900 ELECTRIC COOKER WITH ELECTRIC OVEN 120X90 (30KW) 

09398527 900 ELECTRIC COOKER WITH ELECTRIC OVEN 120X90 (33KW) 
  09398535 900 ELECTRIC COOKER 40X90 - 2 BURNERS (8KW) 

09398536 900 ELECTRIC COOKER 80X90 - 4 BURNERS (16KW) 

09398537 900 ELECTRIC COOKER 120X90 - 6 BURNERS (24KW) 

09398545 900 GAS WOK 40X90 - 1 BURNER 

09398546 900 GAS WOK 80X90 - 2 BURNERS 

09398550 900 GAS COOKER SOLID TOP 80X90 

09398555 900 INDUCTION COOKER 40X90 

09398556 900 INDUCTION COOKER 80X90 

09398560 900 INFRARED CERAMIC COOKER 40X90 

09398561 900 INFRARED CERAMIC COOKER 80X90 
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09398565 900 GAS GRILL SMOOTH 40X90 

09398566 900 GAS GRILL SMOOTH 40X90 - CHROME 

09398567 900 GAS GRILL GROOVED 40X90 

09398568 900 GAS GRILL GROOVED 40X90 - CHROME 

09398569 900 GAS GRILL SMOOTH 80X90 

09398570 900 GAS GRILL DOUBLE SMOOTH 80X90 - CHROME 

09398571 900 GAS GRILL 1/2 GROOVED 80X90 

09398572 900 GAS GRILL 1/2 GROOVED 80X90 - CHROME 

09398573 900 GAS GRILL GROOVED 80X90 

09398574 900 GAS GRILL GROOVED 80X90 - CHROME 

09398580 900 ELECTRIC GRILL SMOOTH 40X90 

09398581 900 ELECTRIC GRILL SMOOTH 40X90 - CHROME 

09398582 900 ELECTRIC GRILL GROOVED 40X90 

09398583 900 ELECTRIC GRILL GROOVED 40X90 - CHROME 

09398584 900 ELECTRIC GRILL SMOOTH 80X90 

09398585 900 ELECTRIC GRILL SMOOTH 80X90 - CHROME 

09398586 900 ELECTRIC GRILL 1/2 GROOVED 80X90 

09398587 900 ELECTRIC GRILL 1/2 GROOVED 80X90 - CHROME 

09398588 900 ELECTRIC GRILL GROOVED 80X90 

09398589 900 ELECTRIC GRILL GROOVED 80X90 - CHROME 

09398590 900 GAS CHARGRILL 40X90 - 1 ZONE 

09398591 900 GAS CHARGRILL 80X90 - 2 ZONE 

09398593 900 GAS CHARGRILL 120X90 - 3 ZONE 

09398595 900 GAS LAVASTONE GRILL 40X90 

09398596 900 GAS LAVASTONE GRILL 80X90 

09398600 900 GAS CHARGRILL 80X90 - 5 ZONE 

09398601 900 GAS CHARGRILL 120X90 - 8 ZONE 

09398605 900 GAS FRYER 40X90 

09398606 900 GAS FRYER 80X90 

09398607 900 ELECTRIC FRYER 40X90 

09398608 900 ELECTRIC FRYER 80X90 

09398615 900 GAS PASTA COOKER 40X90 

09398616 900 GAS PASTA COOKER 80X90 

09398617 900 ELECTRIC PASTA COOKER 40X90 

09398618 900 ELECTRIC PASTA COOKER 80X90 

09398625 900 ELECTRIC CHIPS UNIT 40X90 
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09398630 900 GAS BAIN MARIE 40X90 

09398631 900 GAS BAIN MARIE 80X90 

09398632 900 ELECTRIC BAIN MARIE 40X90 

09398633 900 ELECTRIC BAIN MARIE 80X90 

09398640 900 GAS BOILING PAN 100L 80X90 - INDIRECT 

09398641 900 GAS BOILING PAN 150L 80X90 - INDIRECT 

09398642 900 GAS BOILING PAN 250L 100X90 - INDIRECT 

09398643 900 GAS BOILING PAN 100L 80X90 - DIRECT 

09398644 900 GAS BOILING PAN 150L 80X90 - DIRECT 

09398645 900 GAS BOILING PAN 250L 100X90 - DIRECT 

09398646 900 ELECTRIC BOILING PAN 100L 80X90 - INDIRECT 

09398647 900 ELECTRIC BOILING PAN 150L 80X90 - INDIRECT 

09398648 900 ELECTRIC BOILING PAN 250L 100X90 - INDIRECT 

09398655 900 GAS BOILING PAN WITH VALVE 250L 100X90 - INDIRECT 

09398656 900 GAS BOILING PAN WITH VALVE  250L 100X90 - DIRECT 

09398657 900 GAS BOILING PAN WITH VALVE 100L 80X90 - INDIRECT 

09398658 900 GAS BOILING PAN WITH VALVE 150L 80X90 - INDIRECT 

09398659 900 GAS BOILING PAN WITH VALVE 100L 80X90 - DIRECT 

09398660 900 GAS BOILING PAN WITH VALVE 150L 80X90 - DIRECT 

09398665 900 GAS TILTING BRATT PAN 80L 80X90 

09398666 900 GAS TILTING BRATT PAN 100L 100X90 

09398667 900 GAS TILTING BRATT PAN 130L 120X90 

09398668 900 GAS TILTING BRATT PAN 205L 160X90 

09398669 900 ELECTRIC TILTING BRATT PAN 80L 80X90 

09398670 900 ELECTRIC TILTING BRATT PAN 100L 100X90 

09398671 900 ELECTRIC TILTING BRATT PAN 130L 120X90 

09398672 900 ELECTRIC TILTING BRATT PAN 205L 160X90 

09398675 900 GAS TILTING BRATT PAN WITH VALVE 100L 100X90 

09398676 900 GAS TILTING BRATT PAN WITH VALVE 130L 120X90 

09398677 900 GAS TILTING BRATT PAN WITH VALVE 205L 160X90 

09398678 900 GAS TILTING BRATT PAN WITH VALVE 80L 80X90 

09398685 900 COUNTERTOP 40X90 

09398686 900 COUNTERTOP 80X90 

09398690 900 BASE CUPBOARD 40X90 - WITH DOOR 

09398691 900 BASE CUPBOARD 80X90 - WITH DOOR 

09398692 900 BASE CUPBOARD 120X90 - WITH DOOR 
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09398693 900 BASE CUPBOARD 40X90 - WITHOUT DOOR 

09398694 900 BASE CUPBOARD 80X90 - WITHOUT DOOR 

09398695 900 BASE CUPBOARD 120X90 - WITHOUT DOOR 

09398700 900 ELECTRIC AUTOMATIC TILTING KETTLE 150L 

09398701 900 ELECTRIC AUTOMATIC TILTING KETTLE 200L 

09398702 900 GAS AUTOMATIC TILTING KETTLE 100L 

09398703 900 GAS AUTOMATIC TILTING KETTLE 150L 

09398704 900 GAS AUTOMATIC TILTING KETTLE 500L 

09398710 900 GAS BOILING PAN 300L - INDIRECT 

09398711 900 GAS BOILING PAN 400L - INDIRECT 

09398712 900 GAS BOILING PAN 500L - INDIRECT 

09398713 900 ELECTRIC BOILING PAN 300L - INDIRECT 

09398714 900 ELECTRIC BOILING PAN 400L - INDIRECT 

09398715 900 ELECTRIC BOILING PAN 500L - INDIRECT 

09398720 900 GAS BOILING PAN 250L 100X110 - DIRECT 

09398721 900 GAS BOILING PAN 250L 100X110 - INDIRECT 

09398722 900 ELECTRIC BOILING PAN 250L 100X110 - INDIRECT 

09399300 KNEE OPERATED WASHING SINK 

09399302 RECTANGULAR SINK / BOWL 500X600X300 

09399303 POTATO CHIPPER 

09399401 CUTTER 30L - 2 SPEED 

09399402 CUTTER 50L - 2 SPEED 

09399403 CUTTER 70L - 2 SPEED 

09400000 R600 GN REFRIGERATOR 

09400005 FR600 GN FREEZER 

09400010 R1200 GN REFRIGERATOR 

09400015 FR1200 GN FREEZER 

09400101 FR200 SS FREEZER 

09400106 R200 SS REFRIGERATOR 

09400110 FR400 SS FREEZER 

09400115 R400 SS REFRIGERATOR 

09400120 FR600 SS FREEZER 

09400125 R600 SS REFRIGERATOR 

09400130 R400 SN REFRIGERATOR 

09400135 FR400 SN FREEZER 

09400140 R400 W REFRIGERATOR 
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09400145 R600 W REFRIGERATOR 

09400150 FR400 W FREEZER 

09400155 FR600 W FREEZER 

09400175 R800 BAKERY REFRIGERATOR 

09400180 FR800 BAKERY FREEZER 

09400200 PIZZA TABLE 2 

09400205 PIZZA TABLE 3 

09400207 PIZZA TABLE 2G 

09400208 PIZZA TABLE 3G 

09400210 PIZZA TABLE 3 (7 DRAWERS) 

09400317 STRAIGHT 950 

09400320 STRAIGHT 1200 

09400323 STRAIGHT 1400 

09400326 STRAIGHT 1500 

09400329 STRAIGHT 1600 

09400332 STRAIGHT 1800 

09400335 STRAIGHT 2000 

09400390 WTFR 2 WORKTABLE 

09400395 WTFR 3 WORKTABLE 

09400400 WTC 2 WORKTABLE 

09400405 WTC 3 WORKTABLE 

09400410 SAL900 SLT 

09400415 SAL903 SLT 

09400420 SAL901 WORKTABLE 

09400435 SAL903 WORKTABLE 

09400750 HOT DISPLAY 2X1/2 GN 

09400751 HOT DISPLAY 4X1/2 GN 

09400755 HOT DISPLAY 4X1/2 GN CLOSED 

09400770 HOT DISPLAY 25L 

09400775 HOT DISPLAY 45L 

09400780 HOT DISPLAY 50L 

09400785 HOT DISPLAY 96L 

09400788 HOT DISPLAY 115L 

09400790 HOT DISPLAY 136L 

09400795 HOT DISPLAY 186L 

09400800 SHOWCASE 58L WHITE 
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09400801 SHOWCASE 58L BLACK 

09400805 SHOWCASE 78L WHITE 

09400806 SHOWCASE 78L BLACK 

09400810 SHOWCASE 98L WHITE 

09400811 SHOWCASE 98L BLACK 

09400815 SHOWCASE 235L WHITE 

09400816 SHOWCASE 235L BLACK 

09400820 SHOWCASE 175L WITH STAND 

09400821 SHOWCASE 255L WITH STAND 

09400831 SHOWCASE 100L BLACK 

09400836 SHOWCASE 100L WHITE 

09400837 SHOWCASE 300L SQ 

09400838 SHOWCASE 400L SQ 

09400839 SHOWCASE 500L SQ 

09400841 CAKE SHOWCASE 100L 

09400842 SHOWCASE 400L 

09400843 SHOWCASE 500L 

09400845 DELUXE SHOWCASE 120L 

09400846 HOT DISPLAY DELUXE 120L 

09400847 DELUXE SHOWCASE 125L 

09400850 DELUXE SHOWCASE 160L 

09400851 HOT DISPLAY DELUXE 160L 

09400855 SHOWCASE OPEN 220L 

09400865 SHOWCASE SUSHI 52L 

09400866 SHOWCASE SUSHI 132L 

09400870 SALAD SHOWCASE 67L 

09400900 BAR COOLER 1 

09400905 BAR COOLER 2 

09400910 BAR COOLER 3 

09400915 BAR COOLER SLIDE 2 

09400920 BAR COOLER SLIDE 3 

09400921 BAR COOLER UPRIGHT 1 

09400922 BAR COOLER UPRIGHT 2 

09400923 BLAST CHILLER 3 X 2/3GN 

09400924 BLAST CHILLER 3 X 1/1GN 

09400925 BLAST CHILLER 5 
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09400930 BLAST CHILLER 10 

09402310 CHEST FREEZER 93L 

09402320 CHEST FREEZER 140L 

09402330 CHEST FREEZER 192L 

09402340 CHEST FREEZER 282L 

09402350 CHEST FREEZER 354L 

09402360 CHEST FREEZER 446L 

09402370 CHEST FREEZER 502L 

09403000 GLASS CHILLER 

09403100 DRY ICE MACHINE 

09404000 BOTTLE COOLER 50L 

09404010 BOTTLE COOLER 80L 

09404020 BOTTLE COOLER 360L 

09404025 BOTTLE COOLER 700L 

09404030 BOTTLE COOLER  800L 

09405000 R200 W REFRIGERATOR 

09405001 FR200 W FREEZER 

09405002 R200 B REFRIGERATOR 

09405003 FR200 B FREEZER 

09405004 R200 SS REFRIGERATOR 

09405005 FR200 SS FREEZER 

09405006 R200 WG REFRIGERATOR 

09405007 FR200 WG FREEZER 

09405008 R200 BG REFRIGERATOR 

09405009 FR200 BG FREEZER 

09405010 R200 SSG REFRIGERATOR 

09405011 FR200 SSG FREEZER 

09405012 R400 W REFRIGERATOR 

09405013 FR400 W FREEZER 

09405014 R400 B REFRIGERATOR 

09405015 FR400 B FREEZER 

09405016 R400 SS REFRIGERATOR 

09405017 FR400 SS FREEZER 

09405018 R400 WG REFRIGERATOR 

09405019 FR400 WG FREEZER 

09405020 R400 BG REFRIGERATOR 
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09405021 FR400 BG FREEZER 

09405022 R400 SSG REFRIGERATOR 

09405023 FR400 SSG FREEZER 

09405024 R600 W REFRIGERATOR 

09405025 FR600 W FREEZER 

09405026 R600 B REFRIGERATOR 

09405027 FR600 B FREEZER 

09405028 R600 SS REFRIGERATOR 

09405029 FR600 SS FREEZER 

09405030 R600 WG REFRIGERATOR 

09405031 FR600 WG FREEZER 

09405032 R600 BG REFRIGERATOR 

09405033 FR600 BG FREEZER 

09405034 R600 SSG REFRIGERATOR 

09405035 FR600 SSG FREEZER 

09500000 SOUS VIDE 8.5L 

09500200 VACUUM SEALER 310 SS 

09500500 SOUS VIDE UNIVERSAL 

09500600 SOUS VIDE UNIVERSAL PRO 

09500700 SOUS VIDE 12.5L 

09500800 SOUS VIDE 28L 

09501000 VACUUM SEALER 310 

09501100 VACUUM SEALER 406 

09501200 VACUUM PACKING MACHINE 280 - NO OIL 

09501300 VACUUM PACKING MACHINE 250 - LIQUID 

09505000 WHIPPED CREAM MACHINE 2 

09505005 WHIPPED CREAM MACHINE 5 

09506000 CANDY FLOSS MACHINE 520 PINK 
09506001 

 
CANDY FLOSS MACHINE 520 BLUE 

09506002 
 

CANDY FLOSS MACHINE 520 WITH CART PINK 
09506003 

 
CANDY FLOSS MACHINE 520 WITH CART BLUE 

09506005 
 

POPCORN MACHINE 
09506006 

 
POPCORN MACHINE WITH WARMING SHOWCASE 

09367900 STAINLESS STEEL MEASURING CUP SET (250/125/80/60ML) 

09367820 STAINLESS STEEL GRID 530X325MM (1/1 GN) 

09367821 STAINLESS STEEL GRID 600X400MM 
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09367822 STAINLESS STEEL GRID 325X354MM (2/3 GN) 

09367823 STAINLESS STEEL GRID 435X315MM (MCO) 

09367500 - 09367800 STAINLESS STEEL GN CONTAINERS & LIDS 

09367800 - 09367941 POLYCARBONATE GN CONTAINERS & LIDS 

09502700 - 09502705 VACUUM PACKING BAGS FOR FOOD 

09300588 - 09300589 ROUND PAPER SHEETS FOR FOOD 

09400001 MAXIMA R600 GNG REFRIGERATOR - GLASS DOOR 

09400002 MAXIMA R600 REFRIGERATOR - 7 CONTAINERS 

09400003 MAXIMA R600 GNV REFRIGERATOR 

09400004 MAXIMA R600 GNVG REFRIGERATOR - GLASS DOOR 

09400006 MAXIMA FR600 GNG FREEZER - GLASS DOOR 

09400007 MAXIMA FR600 GNV FREEZER 

09400008 MAXIMA FR600 GNVG FREEZER - GLASS DOOR 

09400011 MAXIMA R1200 GNG REFRIGERATOR - GLASS DOOR 

09400012 MAXIMA R1200 GNV REFRIGERATOR 

09400013 MAXIMA R1200 GNVG REFRIGERATOR - GLASS DOOR 

09400016 MAXIMA FR1200 GNG FREEZER - GLASS DOOR 

09400017 MAXIMA FR1200 GNV FREEZER 

09400018 MAXIMA FR1200 GNVG FREEZER - GLASS DOOR 

09400020 MAXIMA R1400 GN REFRIGERATOR 

09400021 MAXIMA R1400 GNG REFRIGERATOR - GLASS DOOR 

09400025 MAXIMA FR1400 GN FREEZER 

09400026 MAXIMA FR1400 GNG FREEZER - GLASS DOOR 

09400030 MAXIMA R700 GN REFRIGERATOR 

09400031 MAXIMA R700 GNG REFRIGERATOR - GLASS DOOR 

09400035 MAXIMA FR700 GN FREEZER 

09400036 MAXIMA FR700 GNG FREEZER - GLASS DOOR 

09400401 MAXIMA WTC 2G WORKTABLE - GLASS DOOR 

09400406 MAXIMA WTC 3G WORKTABLE - GLASS DOOR 

09400408 MAXIMA WTC 4 WORKTABLE 

09400409 MAXIMA WTC 4G WORKTABLE - GLASS DOOR 

09400397 MAXIMA WTFR 4 WORKTABLE 
 


